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Bojangles
OUTPARCEL TO WALMART SUPERCENTER, TARGET, AND INDIAN MOUND MALL (1.6 MILLION VISITS, 
PER PLACER.AI)  – ACROSS FROM TOP RANKED LOWE’S HOME IMPROVEMENT
  
HEATH, OH (COLUMBUS MSA)
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Disclaimer

This document and the information herein (the “Offering Memorandum”) have been prepared by CP Partners, CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc., and ParaSell, Inc. (collectively “CPP”) to provide summary, unverified information to 
prospective purchasers and their representatives (the “Recipients”) strictly for purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability for purchase. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, however, 
CPP makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. As examples, but not limited to the following, references to square footage or age may be approximate, 
references to terms and conditions of any lease agreement(s) may be paraphrased or inaccurate, and photographs and renderings may be enhanced and not fully representative of the subject property in its actual current condition. Any financial 
projections or analyses are provided strictly for evaluation purposes, could be in error, and are based on assumptions, factors, and conditions that may or may not exist now or in the future. All Recipients must take appropriate measures to 
understand the subject property independently from this Offering Memorandum and simultaneously recognize that there is an inherent level of risk and unpredictability that comes with owning assets such as the subject property. CPP does not 
intend for Recipients to make any decision to purchase based on the information contained herein and along with its employees, agents, officers, and owners explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies or differences of opinion. CPP 
strongly encourages all Recipients to seek advice from real estate, tax, financial, and legal advisors before making any offers, entering a binding contract, or consummating a transaction of any kind. By accepting this Offering Memorandum you 
agree to release CPP and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation, purchase, and ownership of the subject property.
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Recently Opened – Top-Ranked Fast
Food in Ohio by visits (Placer.ai)
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The subject  property is  located in Heath,  a suburb of  Columbus,  at  S 30th 
Street  and Hebron Road (39,719 combined VPD),  the area’s pr imary retai l , 
residential ,  and industr ial  corr idor.  Bojangles is  posit ioned in front of  a 
Walmart  Supercenter,  Target ,  and Indian Mound Mall ,  which draws 1.6 
mil l ion annual  v isits (per Placer.ai)  and is anchored by Dick’s Sport ing 
Goods,  AMC Theatre ,  and JCPenney.  The site also sits across from a Lowe’s 
Home Improvement ranked in the top 5%,  and Kroger ranked in the top 10% 
in  terms of  store visits (nationwide) ,  per  Placer.ai .

Bojangles

$2,961,000
PRICE

6.00%
CAP RATE

NOI $177,672

LEASE TYPE Absolute NNN

LEASE TERM 16 Years

BUILDING SIZE 2,962 SF

LAND AREA 0.913 AC

853 S 30th St,  Heath,  OH 43056

https://www.google.com/maps/place/853+S+30th+St,+Heath,+OH+43056/@40.0294301,-82.4463685,832m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8838165a61d9bc4d:0x36f624114c32b6c2!8m2!3d40.0293776!4d-82.4439126!16s%2Fg%2F11v4lx5lyc!5m1!1e2?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDIyMy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
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New Single-Tenant B ojangles 
•	 The subject  property is  one of  the top visited Bojangles locations and fast  food 

restaurants overal l  in  Ohio per Placer.ai

•	 Absolute NNN Lease ~14-years of  term remaining

•	 Rent increases 7% every 5 years,  beginning in year 7 and in each option period

•	 Zero Landlord maintenance or  expense responsibi l i t ies

High-Traff ic Lo cation
•	 Located at  S 30th Street  and Hebron Road within a rapidly expanding retai l , 

industr ial  and residential  area

•	 In front of  Walmart  Supercenter,  Target ,  and Indian Mound Mall  anchored by 
Dick’s Sport ing Goods,  AMC Theater  and JCPenney

•	 Across from a Lowe’s ranked in the top 5%,  and Kroger ranked in the top 10% 
in  terms of  store visits (nationwide) ,  per  Placer.ai

•	 Nearby national  hotels and retai lers include Hampton Inn,  Comfort  Inn & 
Suites,  Target ,  Chase Bank,  Old Navy,  Ulta Beauty,  Verizon,  Staples,  Starbucks, 
McDonald’s ,  Harbor Freight ,  Best Buy,  Tractor Supply,  Sheetz and Firestone 
Tires 

•	 Family fr iendly suburb of  Columbus proximate to downtown (36.7)  miles and 
John Glenn (CMH) Columbus International  Airport  (34 miles)

In
ve

st
m

en
t 

H
ig

h
li

g
h

ts

•	 Heath is a hub for  defense aerospace manufacturing,  centered around the 
Central  Ohio Aerospace and Technology Center  (COATC) 

•	 The region is anchored by Boeing,  which is investing over $50 mil l ion to 
expand i ts faci l i ty  for  advanced defense navigation and guidance systems 

•	 Ohio State University (~45,000 students,  faculty and staff ) ,  and Columbus 
State Community Col lege (~41,000 students and 2,500 faculty and staff )  are 
located in nearby Columbus,  OH

•	 Heath City School  Distr ict  (1 ,647 students)

Economic and Growth Drivers 
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CURRENT
Price $2,961,000

Capitalization Rate 6.00%

Building Size (SF) 2,962

Lot Size (AC) 0.913

Stabilized Income $/SF

Scheduled Rent $59.98 $177,672 

Less $/SF

Taxes NNN $0.00 

Insurance NNN $0.00 

CAM NNN $0.00 

Total Operating Expenses NNN $0.00 

Net Operating Income $177,672 

 

CURRENT

Premise & Term

Tenant BOJ of WNC, LLC*

Rent Increases 7% Every 5 Years Beginning Year 7

Lease Type Absolute NNN

Lease Term 16 Years

Rent Commencement November 2023

Lease Expiration November 2039

Options Three (3), 5-year

Year Built 2023

Expenses

CAM Tenant’s Responsibility

Property Taxes Tenant’s Responsibility

Insurance Tenant’s Responsibility

Utilities Tenant’s Responsibility

HVAC & Parking Lot Tenant’s Responsibility

Repairs & Maintenance Tenant’s Responsibility

Roof & Structure Tenant’s Responsibility

*Eyas Capital recently acquired BOJ of WNC LLC, the largest franchise operator of 
Bojangles. They plan to use the acquisition to expand Bojangles further, including 
opening dozens of new locations in markets such as Cincinnati and Columbus.

Disclaimer
The details contained within the Lease Abstract are provided as a courtesy to the recipient for 
purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability. While every effort is made to 
accurately reflect the terms of the lease document(s), many of the items represented herein have 
been paraphrased, may have changed since the time of publication, or are potentially in error. CPP 
and its employees explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies and it is the duty of the 
recipient to exercise an independent due diligence investigation in verifying all such information, 
including, but not limited to, the actual lease document(s). 
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Tenant Info Lease Terms Rent Summary

TENANT NAME SQ. FT. TERM YEARS CURRENT
 RENT

MONTHLY 
RENT

YEARLY 
RENT

Bojangles 2,962 11/2023 11/2039

Year 1-6 $177,672 $14,806 $177,672 7% increases every 5 
years starting in Year 7

Increase Year 7-11 $15,842 $190,109

Increase Year 12-16 $16,951 $203,416

Option 1 Year 17-21 $18,138 $217,655

Option 2 Year 22-26 $19,408 $232,891

Option 3 Year 27-31 $20,766 $249,194

TOTALS: 2,962 $177,672 $14,806 $177,672
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2,962
Rentable SF

Property  
Boundary

0.913
Acres

LEGEND

Egress

24
Parking Spaces

PYLON 
SIGN

PATIO 
DINING

ENCLOSED 
DUMPSTER 
AREA
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NOT 
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The authentic Southern 
chicken franchise 
powerhouse Ab out B ojangles

•	 Establ ished in 1977,  Bojangles has establ ished i tself  as a 
leading brand in the QSR industry,  renowned for  i ts crowd-
pleasing breakfast offer ings and signature Southern-style 
chicken

•	 Since i ts f i rst  restaurant opening in Charlotte ,  North Carol ina, 
Bojangles’  Southern-Style chicken empire has quickly grown and 
now operates over 850 restaurants in 22 states

•	 The menu features made-from-scratch biscuits ,  f lavorful 
chicken,  hearty breakfasts,  and refreshing iced teas,  al l  served 
with prompt and fr iendly service

850+ $1.88 Billion 9,000+
TOTAL 
RESTAURANTS

TEAM 
MEMBERS

SYSTEM-WIDE GROSS SALES 
(FY 2024)

Tenant Website

Financial Highlights

•	 For f iscal  year 2024,  Bojangles reported system-wide gross 
sales total ing $1.88 bi l l ion across al l  f ranchised and company-
operated restaurants

•	 Breakfast plays a signif icant role in Bojangles’  business model , 
with morning meals (served before 11 a.m.)  contr ibuting up to 
31% of  franchisee sales

https://bojanglesfranchising.com/
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OHIO

KENTUCKY

NORTH 
CAROLINA

SOUTH 
CAROLINA

GEORGIA

TENNESSEE

5

6

8

41

Franchisee Website

65

125 40+ Years
TOTAL LOCATIONS 
IN SIX STATES

OF RESTAURANT 
EXPERIENCE

4
NATIONAL 
AWARDS

Ab out the Franchis e e:  BOJ of WNC

•	 BOJ of  WNC is the nation’s largest franchisee of  Bojangles restaurants,  with 
over 40 years of  restaurant experience

•	 Founder and CEO Jeff  Rigsby,  a l i fe long QSR chicken operator,  started his 
career in high school  working at  KFC,  joined Bojangles in 1994,  and by 2001 
purchased six Bojangles restaurants in the Ashevi l le ,  NC area

•	 Since i ts establ ishment ,  BOJ of  WNC has experienced signif icant growth, 
expanding i ts operat ions to over 125 locations including 5 in Ohio

•	 Eyas Capital  recently acquired BOJ of  WNC LLC with plans to use the 
acquisit ion to expand Bojangles further,  including opening dozens of  new 
locations in markets such as Cincinnati  and Columbus

Awards & Accolades

The company has received several  national  awards,  including:

•	 Master Chicken Challenge Competit ion:  2024 winner
•	 Master Biscuit  Maker Competit ion:  Winners in 2012,  2016,  2018,  2019,  and 

2024
•	 Bojangles Show Bo Award:  Mult iple placements from 2007 to 2019
•	 Bojangles Developer of  the Year:  Recognized in 2012,  2013,  2014,  and 2016

RealtyLink has been a development partner of  BOJ of  WNC for  23 years.  They 
have partnered on over 60 bui ld-to-suits.  RealtyLink has found BOJ of  WNC to 
be an extraordinary cl ient  and tenant.  Jack Jamison,  Pr incipal  at  RealtyLink with 
44 years in the industry said,  “Jeff  Rigsby and his team are the best operators 
I  have worked with in my career.  Having seen them go from the or iginal  6 
corporate stores in Ashevi l le ,  NC,  to over 122 locations in 6 states,  I  am amazed 
i t  has gone as smooth and professional  as i t  possibly could.  They are al l  people 
of  great character  that put customers and relat ionships f i rst .  They are always 
reasonable and responsible to work with.  They consistently exceed operational 
and f inancial  expectat ions.”

Testimonial from

https://www.bocountry.com/
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1.6 Million

39,719

36.7 miles

ANNUAL VISITS TO THE 
NEARBY INDIAN MOUND 
MALL (PLACER.AI)

TO DOWNTOWN 
COLUMBUS 

COMBINED VEHICLES PER 
DAY ALONG 30TH STREET & 
HEBRON STREET/SR 79 

Located in  
a thriving  
Columbus 
submarket 

LICKING 
COUNTY 

REGIONAL 
AIRPORT

SUBJECT PROPERTY

30TH STREET30TH STREET
6,761 VPD6,761 VPD

INDIAN MOUND MALL
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79
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COLUMBUS
36.7 MILES

SUBJECT PROPERTY
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GARFIELD 
ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

HEATH HIGH 
SCHOOL

SUBJECT PROPERTY

30TH STREET
30TH STREET

79

32,659 VPD32,659 VPD
7,060 VPD7,060 VPD

HEBRON ROAD

HEBRON ROAD
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ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL

GOLF COURSE

SPORTS COMPLEX

GOVERNMENT OFFICE 

LICKING 
MEMORIAL 
HOSPITAL

SELECT 
SPECIALTY 
HOSPITAL

LICKING 
COUNTY 

REGIONAL 
AIRPORT

OHIO STATE 
UNIVERSITY 
AT NEWARK

DENISON 
UNIVERSITY

NEWARK

HEATH

GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE 
SOUTH 11,773 VPD11,773 VPD

30,473 VPD30,473 VPD

18,010 VPD18,010 VPD

29,113 VPD29,113 VPD

44,045 VPD44,045 VPD
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DOWNTOWN COLUMBUS
36.7 MILES
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Ring Radius Population Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

2024 5,424 35,768 71,800

2029 Projection 5,478 36,139 72,731

Ring Radius Income Hous ehold Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

Average $82,819 $82,363 $85,871

Median $70,215 $63,582 $63,957

The nearby Indian Mound Mal l  welcomes 
1.6 mil l ion visitors annually ,  drawing 
strong foot  t raff ic  near  the subject 
proper ty

SUBJECT SUBJECT 
PROPERTYPROPERTY

The shading on the map above shows the home 
location of  people who visited the subject 
property over the past 12 months.  Orange shading 
represents the highest  concentrat ion of  v is i ts .

*Map and data on this page provided by Placer.ai. Placer.ai uses location data collected from mobile 
devices of consumers nationwide to model visitation and demographic trends at any physical location.

Visitation Heatmap

5-MILE RADIUS5-MILE RADIUS

COLUMBUSCOLUMBUS

225.5K Visits 
OVER PAST 12 MONTHS AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY

16 Minutes 
AVERAGE DWELL TIME 
AT THE SUBJECT PROPERTY
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THE CITY OF PROGRESS

Regional Map

•	 Columbus is the state capital  of  Ohio 
and the state’s most populated city 
with 933,263 residents

•	 �The county seat of  Frankl in County, 
Columbus is the second-most 
populous city in the Midwest and the 
third-most populous state capital

•	 The city is  located along the 
confluence of  the Scioto and 
Olentangy r ivers

•	 Greater  Columbus,  which 
encompasses 10 counties in central 
Ohio,  has an est imated metro 
populat ion of  2.2 mil l ion residents

Midwest Hub 

•	 The Columbus economy is balanced 
with a combination of  education, 
technology,  government ,  research, 
insurance and healthcare entit ies as 
major employers within the city

•	 Home to Ohio State University (OSU), 
which is the highest ranked publ ic 
university in Ohio and one of  the 
largest campuses in the nation

•	 Addit ional ly,  Ohio State is  further 
recognized by a top-rated academic 
medical  center  and a premier cancer 
hospital  and research center

Busines s & Economy

•	 Home to approximately 10,822 
residents,  Health is  located in Licking 
County in Central  Ohio,  part  of  the 
greater  Columbus metropol i tan area

•	 The city ’s $218 mil l ion downtown 
“Central  Park” project  is  underway, 
transforming 300 acres into a 
mixed-use distr ict  that  wi l l  feature 
residential  bui ldings,  a community 
pool ,  dining options and expanded 
park space

Family-Friendly 
Neighb orho o d

$182 B

2.2 Million
COLUMBUS MSA 
ESTIMATED POPULATION

COLUMBUS MSA GDP

COLUMBUS
(36.7 MILES)

HEATH
ZANESVILLE

LANCASTER

DELAWARE

MT VERNON
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The city of  Heath and partner developers are tentat ively 
planning to start  construction in early 2026 on the 320-acre 
Central  Park development that features many retai l  and housing 
projects.

The six-phase,  $218 mil l ion development is  set  to be bui l t  west 
of Walmart  in Heath,  with Newark-Heath-Licking County Airport 
and Gel ler  Park also surrounding i t  to the north and south, 
respectively. 

The f i rst  phase,  which includes plans to bui ld 36 single-family 
homes,  28 townhomes,  120 mult i family ranch units and 424 
mult i family and assisted l iv ing units ,  k icks off  what off icials 
expect wi l l  be a mult iyear process.  [ . . . ] 

The zoning change al lows crews to bui ld single-family homes, 
apartments,  restaurants,  parks,  trai ls  and other retai l  areas 
on the site near the airport .  Project  developers plan to bui ld 
more than 1,800 housing units across al l  phases,  with outdoor 
recreation and more than 40,000 square feet  of  commercial 
space avai lable for  future residents and tenants.  [ . . . ] 

Off icials say a tax increment f inancing agreement and 
creation of  a new community authority wi l l  help pay for  the 
infrastructure.  The state also approved $4.1 mil l ion in tax 
credits for  the development.

Heath’s Central Park development 
exp e cte d to start in early 2026
NEWARK ADVOCATE | DEC. 28, 2025

Read More

Renderings

https://www.newarkadvocate.com/story/news/local/2025/12/28/central-park-development-in-heath-may-start-construction-in-early-2026/87783395007/
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